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California Film & TV Tax Credit Program 2.0 

 

Certified Public Accountants and CPA Firms 
 

Agreed upon procedures are considered to be an attest service. Therefore, the person  
signing the attest report must be licensed to sign an attest report and  

must be a member of a licensed firm. 
 
The following Certified Public Accountants have attended the CFC orientation seminar regarding program requirements and 
Agreed Upon Procedures reports for Tax Credit Program 2.0. The CFC does not endorse or recommend any of the 
companies listed. The CFC makes no claims as to the type or quality of service these companies provide; this list is provided 
as a courtesy to our applicants. 

 

Firm Licensed CPA Email 

 
Bennett Thrasher 
3625 Cumberland Blvd., Suite 1000 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
Phone: (770) 396-2200 
Fax: (770) 390-0394 
www.Btcpa.net    
 

 
Gus Hernandez 
Jane Klingmeyer 
 

 
Gus.Hernandez@btcpa.net 
Jane.Klingmeyer@btca.net  
 

 
Brauer & Co. 
23901 Calabasas Rd, Suite 2002 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
Phone: (818) 533-8322 
Fax: (818) 698-8383 
http://www.brauerco.com    

 

 
David Brauer 

 

 
David@BrauerCo.com    

 
Citrin Cooperman & Company, LLP 
529 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10017 
Phone: (212) 697-1000 
Fax: (212) 697-1004 
http://www.citrincooperman.com/  
 

 
Danielle Russo 
 

 
drusso@citrincooperman.com  

 
CohnReznick 
914 Hartford Turnpike 
Waterford, CT 06385 
Phone: (959) 200-7215 
Fax: (959) 200-7300 
https://www.cohnreznick.com/ 
 

 
John Lanza 
MaryBeth DelVecchia 
Laurie McBride 

 
John.Lanza@CohnReznick.com 
MaryBeth.DelVecchia@CohnReznick.com 
Laurie.McBride@CohnReznick.com  

 
EisnerAmper LLP 
111 Wood Ave South 
Iselin, NJ 08830 
Phone: (732) 243-7177 
http://www.eisneramper.com   
 

 
Blair Robbins 
Lewis Stark 
Dave Capodanno 

 
Blair.Robbins@EisnerAmper.com 
Lewis.Stark@EisnerAmper.com 
Dave.Capodanno@EisnerAmper.com 
 

 
Frazier & Deeter, LLC 
1230 Peachtree Street, Suite 1500  
Atlanta, GA 30309 
Phone: 404.253.7500 
Direct Fax: 404.573.4345 
http://frazierdeeter.com/  
 

 
Clint Mock 

 
Clint.Mock@FrazierDeeter.com  
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Firm Licensed CPA Email 

 
Horne, LLP 
10000 Perkins Rowe, Suite 610 
Building G 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Phone: (225)755-9798 
https://hornellp.com/  
 

 
Zachary Kinchen  
Jeffrey N. Aucoin 
 

 
zak.kinchen@hornellp.com 
Jeff.aucoin@hornellp.com  
 

 
KPM – Kevin P. Martin & Associates 
10 Forbes West 
Braintree, MA 02184 
Phone: (781) 380-3520 
http://www.kpm-us.com 
 

 
Chad Robinson  
Kevin P. Martin, Jr. 
James Matzdorf 
Ryan Moran 
Logan Robertson 
 

 
CRobinson@kpm-us.com   
KMartinJr@kpm-us.com 
JMatzdorf@kpm-us.com 
RMoran@kpm-us.com 
LRobertson@kpm-us.com  

 
Lodgen, Lacher, Golditch, Sardi, 
Saunders, & Howard LLP 
16530 Ventura Boulevard Suite 305 
Encino, California 91436 
Phone: (818) 783-0570 
Fax: (818) 783-7902  
http://www.lgshcpa.com  
 

 
Lori K. Hoffman 
Ana Moran  
John Saunders 

 
LHoffman@lgshcpa.com  
AMoran@lgshcpa.com  
JSaunders@lgshcpa.com  

 
London & Co., LLP 
2800 Olympic Blvd., 2nd Floor 
Santa Monica, CA 90404 
Phone: (310) 478-5151 
http://www.londonco.com/  
 

 
Philip D. London 

 
phil@londonco.com  

 
Miller, Kaplan, Arase, LLP 
4123 Lankershim Blvd. 
North Hollywood, CA 91602 
Phone: (818) 769-2010 
Fax: (818) 487-1186 
http://www.millerkaplan.com    
 

 
Justine Grant Ruffalo 
Greg Klein 
 

 
JGrant@millerkaplan.com 
GKlein@millerkaplan.com   
 

 
Moss Adams, LLP 
10960 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 1100 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
Phone: (310) 477-0450 
Fax: (310) 477-8424 
https://www.mossadams.com/home.aspx  
 

 
Jeff Jerdin 

 
jeff.jerdin@mossadams.com  

 
RC Baral & Co. Inc.   
15821 Ventura Blvd. Suite #500  
Encino, CA 91436 USA 
Phone: (818) 905-0151  
http://www.rcbaral.com   
 

 
Robert C. Baral  

 
bob@RCBaral.com 
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